Housing
Special polycarbonate
plastic Red
Black (on request)Black
CONTROL KNOBSDK01F,208,209
Plastic
Knob
DK01F

01F
L
Ordering Example
　1.25
　1.75
DCBA
Weight Shaft Sleeve
Spindle
Thread
Pitch
-ST
Value Displayed
After 1st
Revolution
None
Style
Value Displayed After 1st Revolution
Note : Rotative direction can not be switched.
60
00 51
10 0 3
2 10 0 3
2 10 0 3
2
0 0 1 5 500 1
10 0 8
7 00800 1 7
81 7
0 0 2 0 0000 2 0 02
0 0 2 5 0500 2 0 52
0 0 3 0 0000 3 0 03
0 0 4 0 0000 4 0 04
0 0 5 0 0000 5 0 05
0 01 0 1010 0 0 00
Star Knob
-ST
Notes:
・
・
4321 4321
21 43 21 43
31 2 4 31 2 4
208
209
Counting Up :
Clockwise Revolution
Counting Down :
Counterclockwise Revolution
On Request On Request On Request
On RequestOn Request
Without Star Knob
Red（ ） With Star Knob
Red（ ）
-B -BST
Without Star Knob
Black（ ） With Star Knob